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SR (Visb

Upplands Vasby

Intakter

Resor och arraangemang (enligt program)
Bidrag ur Stafs fond

Stockholm Marathon

Medlemsavgifter

Medlemsmoten entréavgifter

Lotterier

KulPaScen

Verksamhetsbidrag

Ovriga bidrag

Rénteintakter

Summa Intakter

Kostnader

Resor och arraangemang (enligt program)
Medlemsmoten

Stockholm Marathon

Lotterier

KulPaScen

Eldsjalsresa

Summa rorelsekostnader

Lokalhyra

Programblad, trycksaker
Representation, uppvaktningar
Porto

Kurs- och konferenskostnader
Ovriga kostnader

Bidrag , externt

Summa 6vriga kostnader

Summa Kostnader

RESULTAT

BUDGET 2025- Forslag

Utfall
2024

639 618
199 548
52 340
78 075
23 200
24 820
0

20 000
0
19678

1057 279

661 564
214031
7755
11172
0

0

894 522

10 848
47 688
41 476
23 196
22 526
31586

5000

182 320

1076 842

-19 563

Budget 2025

Budget 2025

791 310
175 000
50 000
81900
52 500
25000
30 000
25000
20 000
10 000

1260 710

844 190
251925
8000
12 000
10 000
64 100

1190 215

11175
48 750
45 000
26 000
25 000
27 800

5000

188 725

1378 940

-118 230



